TEXAS-OKLAHOMA KIWANIS
LONG RANGE PLANNING COMMITTEE 2020-2021









________________________________2017 – 2020______________________________________
Robert A Nelson			Erby Eikner, Treasurer		Roger Herring
2116 Adams Ct				14873 CR 1148			4530 W 84th St
McKinney, TX 75071‐2907		Tyler, TX 75704			Tulsa, OK 74132-3010
(H) 972-562‐2187			(H) 903-595-1789		(H) 918-446-5906
(C) 972-562‐2187;			(C) 903-570-5976		(C) 918-830-0790
nelsontravel@hotmail.com		egeikner@att.net		rherring@mizzen.net

________________________________2018 – 2021______________________________________	
[bookmark: _Hlk52344497]Colleen Biggerstaff
412 Allenwood Dr.
Allen, TX 75002‐2831
(H) 214‐549‐7899
colleenbiggerstaff@tx.rr.com

________________________________2019 – 2022______________________________________


________________________________2020 – 2023______________________________________
Marshall Kregel 		Susan Hennum, Past Governor				
11205 Alexandria Dr 		1606 James Good Ln 
Frisco, TX 75035 		Garland, TX 75043-1123 
(972) 741-1551 			214-460-9537 
mkregel@hotmail.com		 susan.hennum@hotmail.com


_____________________________Ex-Officio Members___________________________________
Robin Meyer, Past Governor	Paul Heinz, Governor 			Brad McKenzie
10730 Fm 2153			13409 S McLoud Rd			(713) 470-8415
Sanger, TX  76266-6930		McCloud, OK  74851‐8519		pastor@pfcnaz.org
(940) 391-6247			(H) (405) 386‐3038			
noblenellie42@aol.com		(C) (405) 246‐5972			 
				paul@paak.us 
					

Dan Collins, District Secretary		, PLGA Pres.			John Curlee, TO Foundation
(C) (918) 797-0313							(C) (361) 222‐1947
dan.collins16@outlook.com 						jtcurlee@gmail.com 
